
ICM6500
AIR HANDLING CONTROLLER

LIS265

Application Assistance

800.365.5525
visit us at: www.icmcontrols.com

Phone
315.233.5266

Fax
315.233.5276

All features and specifications subject to change without notice.

for Electric or Water Heating Systems
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 B = Boiler
 P = Water Pump
 M = Fan Motor

 E = ECM
 V = Water Valve
XFMR  = Transformer
 EH = Electric Heat

Legend:

COMN.O.

12
0/

24
0 

VA
C

12
0/

24
0 

VA
C

24
 V

AC
Features

• Multi-functional control

• Microprocessor controlled

• Precision timing

• Low cost solution

Mode of Operation
The ICM6500 air handler control board operates with 
electric or hot water heating systems. For electric heating 
systems, the blower fan is turned on with the electric 
heat. For hot water heating systems, the blower fan, water 
circulation pump, valve and auxiliary relay are activated 
by the controller. The blower fan is controlled for cooling 
cycles.

Vtronics: R200A

Replaces

Specifications
• Input voltage: 24 VAC, 120/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
• Valve output: 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 5A
• Blower fan: 120/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 13A/6.5A
• Water pump: 120/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1.5A/1.5A
• Boiler: 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 5A

• ECM Output: 24 VAC, 5A

• Timing
 – Cool fan on delay: 0 Seconds
 – Cool fan off delay: 45 Seconds
 – Electric heat fan on delay: 0 Seconds
 – Electric heat fan off delay: 0 Seconds
 – Water heat fan on delay: 60 Seconds
 – Water heat fan off delay: 30 Seconds

• Dimensions: 2”W x 7”L


